

# Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

## Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 17172 . JBB**

Bid Package # **2**

Agency Name **DNR/ Lake Superior Sportman's Club**

Available Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Scope **Shooting Facility**

Index Number **51110**

Bid opening date and time **2/23/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **4/24/2022**

**25350**

Director     SAB    Architect Nowak & Fraus Engineers

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low                     Adequate                   

Second                 Revised W.O./M.O.P.   

Third                     Addendum                   

Additional Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

**RECOMMENDATION** (Return to Facilities Administration)

**REASON FOR PROJECT** (Must be filled in)

### BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED     REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Thomas J. Moyle Jr., Inc. 46702 Hwy M-26, P.O. Box 399 Houghton MI 49931			5.00%	Bond	\$3,964,300.00

# Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

## Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 19141 . JBB**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DNR/Porcupine Mountains State Park Various Bldg.**

Available Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Scope **Various Historic Buildings Upgrades - Fire Barn**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **2/23/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **4/24/2022**

Director     SAB    Architect U.P. Engineers & Architects, Inc.

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

Additional Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

**RECOMMENDATION** (Return to Facilities Administration)

**REASON FOR PROJECT** (Must be filled in)

### BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED     REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
WR Construction, LLC 420 Cherry Street Negaunee MI 49866			5.00%	Bond	\$230,114.00

# Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

## Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **472 / 21361 . RWG**

Agency Name **DOC/Southern Region Business Office** Available Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Scope **Radio Shop Repaint** Index Number \_\_\_\_\_

Bid opening date and time **2/23/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **4/24/2022**

Director     SAB    Architect Bergmann Associates

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:		
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>	Additional Funds \$ _____
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>	

**RECOMMENDATION** (Return to Facilities Administration)

**REASON FOR PROJECT** (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED     REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Allied Building Service Company of Detroit, Inc. 1801 Howard Street Detroit MI 48216	No	No	5.00%	Bond	\$137,000.00  <b>1</b>
RAS Contracting, Inc. 1018 Hogsback Road Mason MI 48854	Yes	No	5.00%	Bond	\$157,700.00  <b>2</b>
MKC Group, Inc. 6004 Westside Saginaw Road, Suite E Bay City MI 48706	Yes	No	5.00%	Bond	\$173,831.50  <b>3</b>

# Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

## Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **472 / 19086.SMD**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **Corrections/ Michigan Reformatory**

Available Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Scope **Phase III Steam Tunnel Repairs / Rplacement**

Index Number \_\_\_\_\_

Bid opening date and time **2/23/2022** , **2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **4/24/2022**

Director     SAB    Architect Matrix Consulting Engineers, Inc

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low                     Adequate                   

Second                 Revised W.O./M.O.P.   

Third                     Addendum                   

Additional Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

**RECOMMENDATION** (Return to Facilities Administration)

**REASON FOR PROJECT** (Must be filled in)

### BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED     REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
---------	-------------------------	------------------------	--------	----------	----------

# No Bids Received